4
”
 S
u
b
m
e
rs

12 m3/hr
FPS-12A-XX-TS
200 LPM Hi-Cap Ordering Information
Stainless Steel
Model No. M3H LPM kW HP Stages Build No Order No.
12A-06
12 200
1.5 2 6 200FA2S4-PEXB 93616606
12A-09 2.2 3 9 200FA3S4-PEXB 93616609
12A-17 3.7 5 17 200FA5S4-PEXB 93616617
12A-26 5.5 7.5 26 200FA7S4-PEXB 93616626
2̋
BSPPF
4
”